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Competitor(s)

Kirstyn Beech
Georgia Dawkin
Amanda Willsie
Halla Aitken
Stevie-Lee Temple
Georgia D Lugos
Teanna Tackitt
Kaitlyn Boucher

Club

Fort St John FSC
Fort St John FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Grovedale SC
Akasaka FSC
Mackenzie FSC
Grovedale SC

Hilary Quick

Date:

10-Feb-2013

2013 Totem Interclub

Dawson Creek, BC
February 8 to February 10, 2013

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary
Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YT
AB/NT/NU

24.50
19.29
18.77
18.74
16.71
15.70
14.74
13.12

24.50
19.29
18.77
18.74
16.71
15.70
14.74
13.12
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Kelsey Murphy




